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Stream All British Racing On DragonBet Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 7.525  (4.040 1.859 929 465 232)

1
4022

ML: 9,0

77.10

Lemoncello
7j. b W (Spider Flight - That's Nellie)

Trainer: V Williams
Besitzer: David & Carol Shaw

Charlie Deutsch

17.12 Ludlow U 77.1 4033 5.281 4,3 Charlie Deutsch Followcato, Pepe Le Moko, Planned Paradis
17.11 Exeter U 68.9 3866 8.714 19,0 Charlie Deutsch U Cant Be Serious, Barlovento, Rivers Corn
01.03 Newbury 10 72.1 4131 16.371 23,0 Charlie Deutsch Guard Duty, Loverdose, Go To War
15.01 Hereford 5 66.7 3957 10.406 6,0 Charlie Deutsch Jour D'Evasion, Santos Blue, Knight Of Alle
21.12 Hereford 2 64.4 3957 9.678 5,0 Lucy Turner Nemean Lion, Maasai Mara

2
ML: 5,5

76.70

Fresh Speculation
8j. b W (Pether's Moon - Wilde Speculation)

Trainer: H D Daly
Besitzer: Mike Green & Sally Beech

David Bass

30.11 Leicester 1 68.9 4124 3.697 8,5 Sam Twiston-Davies John Barbour, Woodland Park
28.10 Ffos Las 6 76.2 4023 3.248 8,5 Sam Twiston-Davies Just Her Type, Golden Identity, Boston Joe
24.04 Bangor-On-Dee U 76.2 4656 4.225 4,5 Sam Twiston-Davies Glen Road, Sirekoff, Chatshow Host
07.02 Bangor-On-Dee 3 72.6 4656 4.225 2,2 Sam Twiston-Davies Coastal Rock, Visual Impact
31.12 Uttoxeter U 68.9 4012 5.651 3,5 J J Burke Don Hollow, El Granjero, Haarar

3
ML: 17,0

75.70

Aaron
5j. b W (Recoletos - Aliyfa)

Trainer: R Stephens
Besitzer: Dynasty Racing

Sean Houlihan

06.12 Chepstow U 69.4 4747 4.193 26,0 C Gethings The Price Of Peace, Times Are Green, Arcti
28.10 Ffos Las 7 70.8 4023 4.193 201,0 C Gethings Starzand, Dig Deep, Gee Force Flyer
26.08 Cartmel 3 68.9 3462 3.921 4,5 C Gethings Malinka, Torrent
29.06 Chantilly 10 58.5 2399 10.000 23,0 S Breux Algot, Birdsong, Vino
20.05 Moulins 4 55.8 2399 5.217 8,0 S Breux Perfect Hedge, Justice Roll, Lazulite

4
ML: 4,0

75.70

There Runs Mary
6j. b S (Flemensfirth - Morning Run)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: Paul Shanahan

Sean Bowen

30.11 Leicester 3 69.4 3121 5.446 2,1 S Bowen Smart Decision, Sir Hobnob
19.11 Ffos Las 1 68.5 3184 4.193 1,0 S Bowen Pipas Lescribaa, Adrian
01.03 Newbury 2 72.6 3282 8.986 2,0 S Bowen Heron In The Park, Queens Abbey
30.01 Wincanton 1 70.8 3063 2.112 2,0 S Bowen Hill In Brazil, Beauty In The Park

5
ML: 8,0

74.80

Hot Goddess
6j. b S (Mahler - Hot Choice)

Trainer: M Keighley
Besitzer: Two Sisters

Harry Atkins

13.12 Lingfield 3 69.4 3219 4.193 9,0 Freddie Keighley Precious Metal, Cinquenta
05.02 Ludlow 4 72.1 4275 4.357 7,5 S Bowen Jasmine Bliss, Betty's Tiara, Sea Presenting
29.10 Chepstow 3 67.6 3914 4.193 101,0 Daire James McConvill Quebecois, Juventus De Brion
14.05 Southwell 5 64.9 3184 2.451 6,5 S Bowen J J Moon, Barrabool, Moorsbrook
04.04 Southwell 3 66.2 3184 2.451 67,0 Freddie Keighley Blue Las, Shantwopointfive

6
ML: 7,0

73.90

Our Dylan
10j. b W (Dylan Thomas - Starrystarrysky)

Trainer: K Woollacott
Besitzer: 4Racing Owners Club

James Bowen

20.11 Wincanton 1 76.2 3986 4.357 17,0 Rian Corcoran Watchoutitscookie, Staff Sergeant Len
22.10 Worcester 12 73.5 3219 4.066 34,0 Ben Godfrey French Emperor, King Ulanda, Lucky Bere
06.03 Fontwell 6 75.3 3849 3.248 6,5 Joshua Newman Activist, Decorated, Copper Cove
04.02 Taunton 2 74.4 3823 4.753 8,0 Joshua Newman Rodney, Zucayan
11.01 Ffos Las 6 74.8 4023 3.697 11,0 Joshua Newman Dangerous Touch, The Blueberry One, Koru

7
ML: 13,0

72.60

Bluella Bresil
8j. b S (Blue Bresil - Take It There)

Trainer: Jamie Snowden
Besitzer: Orbit Performance

Joe Anderson

25.03 Huntingdon 5 71.2 4156 4.084 4,3 Kielan Woods Lightening Mahler, Moonlit Potter, Love Of 
13.02 Lingfield 3 72.6 3923 4.193 11,0 Ben Jones Moonlit Potter, Followango
30.11 Lingfield U 70.8 3923 4.357 26,0 Kielan Woods Coco Mademoiselle, Melusine De Pail, Swe
12.11 Ffos Las 2 70.8 3184 2.614 4,5 Ben Jones Followango, Calli Black
10.05 Fontwell 2 70.8 3568 2.614 7,0 Kielan Woods Mays Hill, Whispering Gold

8
ML: 15,0

72.60

Pachacuti
9j. b W (Walk In The Park - Mrs Mac Veale)

Trainer: D Pipe
Besitzer: The Arthur White Partnership

Jack Tudor

06.12 Wetherby U 73.5 4869 4.753 5,5 Tom Cannon Express Surprise, One Last Glance, Gold E
09.11 Ffos Las 3 72.1 4789 7.922 9,0 Jack Tudor Howaya Now, Lazy Sunday
29.10 Newton Abbot U 71.2 4221 5.809 9,5 Jack Tudor Royal Jewel, Joe Cotton, Sherborne
21.03 Newbury 10 74.8 4876 5.809 5,0 Ben Bromley Mahler Moon, Holokea, Jatiluwih
28.02 Newbury 2 73.5 4131 6.337 13,0 Ben Bromley King Of The Lake, Star Of Affinity

9
ML: 34,0

72.60

I Am Spider Man
9j. b W (Walk In The Park - Laurens Trix)

Trainer: D A Hamer
Besitzer: A Evans

Callum Pritchard

30.12 Taunton 6 75.7 4808 4.753 23,0 Callum Pritchard Mask Of Zorro, Square Du Roule, Bitsnbuck
03.11 Hereford 7 76.2 5138 4.066 126,0 Jack Tudor Doctor Kildare, Prince De Juilley, Flash In T
28.11 Taunton 10 74.8 3823 6.073 101,0 Imogen Mathias King Of The Road, In The Air, Monjules
23.09 Sedgefield 7 76.2 5440 4.066 6,5 Paddy Hanlon Lord Accord, Belles Benefit, Mr Yeats
28.08 Bellewstown 2 69.9 4124 5.478 4,2 Phillip Enright Routine Excellence, Wild Shot

10
ML: 11,0

72.60

Colonial Empire
9j. b W (Zoffany - Susan Stroman)

Trainer: Tim Vaughan
Besitzer: Mick O'boyle

Edward Vaughan

11.12 Taunton 2 76.2 4808 4.753 23,0 Edward Vaughan Alright Dai, Brave Move
05.06 Ffos Las U 76.2 4802 3.248 12,0 Edward Vaughan Ferret Jeeter, Mind Hunter, Jack's Jury
08.05 Stratford 5 76.2 3756 4.225 8,0 David Noonan Time Interval, Spartan Warrior, Raby Mere
21.03 Ffos Las 7 74.8 3184 4.066 6,5 David Noonan Mount Washington, L'empire Vert, Estate Pl
28.02 Newbury 6 72.1 4131 6.337 13,0 Tristan Durrell King Of The Lake, Pachacuti, Star Of Affinit

11
ML: 11,0

69.40

Mumbles
8j. b W (Mahler - She's Got Grit)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: David M Williams

Ellis Collier

21.11 Chepstow 2 70.3 3233 3.248 6,5 Ellis Collier Reinado, Miss Maxfort
28.10 Ffos Las 10 71.2 4023 3.248 8,5 Ellis Collier Just Her Type, Golden Identity, Boston Joe
28.02 Ffos Las U 73.5 3898 3.248 6,5 Adam Wedge John W Creasy, Walkinthewoods, Fame An
06.02 Ffos Las U 67.6 3898 4.768 3,7 Adam Wedge Alcedo, Gris Majeur, Rivers Corner
19.12 Ffos Las U 74.4 5084 3.294 8,0 Conor Ring The Scorpion King, Haut Folin, Bobmahley

Ergebnis: Quoten:


